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Certifications AnB @S xTHo| 0|2 FRE R RHE| w2 ASM AL|C}

State of California
Secretary of State

Tniited §tates Departmend of State

bearch &, 2018
M= Mezsoak Byun
NAME CHANGE
CERTIFICATE OF QUALIFICATION AT n
280 Penrbrcok Fe ik
CITIET06 ' L e, PR
1, ALEX PADILLA, Secratary of State of tha State of California, hereby certify that on the e M. Byun
Tth day of April 2018, there was filed in this office an Amended Statemant and Thie 1) S Denzarrnsrn of Sbate i plemsed to nforn yoo fest Summa Glebal Education DEL
AnB Educulen h 2 tor Prcgrsmin sccordsnce

Dasignation by Foraign Corporation whereby the comarate name of NEXT
INTERNATIONAL CULTURAL EXCHANGE. a comaration organized and exsting
under the laws of Pennaylvania, was changed lo SUMMA GLOBAL EDUCATION.

s Enfar The falicvrg Irformation Is provded
af waur nawd desigiataed prograTe

This eaep complied with the requil of California law in effect on that date

for the purpose of qualifying tn tranaact intrastate business in the State of California and

a8 of sald date has been and is qualified and authorized fo transact intrastate business Rpprotsd Satejory,onlogm DY-2018: urlont, Seo
In the State of Califoria, subject howaver, to any boensing requirements otharwise :ﬂ::::?xs;?n“%m;;‘:ﬂ;:

imposed by the s of Mis State. Change of Placement Repert Due Date: . uky 2

Visitor P s cor b

1N WITNESS WHEREQF, | exgcule
this certificate and affix the Great Seal
of tha State of California this day of
April 13, 2016.

ACCEPTED
FOR LISTING

ALEX PADILLA
Secretary of Stae
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THE LEMIEUX FAMILY . THE LEMIEUX FAMILY G
AnB Education AnB Education
Pope Francis High School EES Pope Francis High School e
Host Mom Host Dad

House Information
Name Irene MName Dawvid

Birth Year 1950 Birth Year 1958 Description of  Single family home

Ethniciey Caucasian Ethmary  Caucasian

Religion Chiristianity Religion  Christianity
House Features 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, living
Industry Principal Industry  Retired room, dining room, and a latch-

Pets ik en.

Hobbies Camping, dancing, boating, and playing
sports.
Other Residents Birth Year Relation to Host(s) Gender Occupation
Matthew 1541 Son Male Officer

NOTE FROM FAMILY: Preferred Gender:

We are excited to welcome you into cur home. We are a family of five. O Girl . BO‘,!' O Either

COnly one, our son, still lives at home. We have a nice big room for you Currenth,r Hosting a Student?
to stay in. Our family has 2 pontoon boat and a3 camper. We spend a O‘[‘es .NO

lot of time with our extended family which has children of all ages. We WiIIing to take from your agency:
live very close to the school. For activities we like to walk, ride bikes, . 1 student O 7 students O 3 students
read, dance, play sports and go boating. We are locking forward to

conversation and helping you adjust to the United States!

. D
P @
Location Information et Chicopee, MA
Mﬂrms(ﬁty.state) Chicopee, MA
Distance From School 16 minutes by car a r L] @
School Transportation = School bus g
Nearest Airport Eradley Internarional Spl’lﬂgfield, MA’%

Nearby Attractions  Springfield and Six Flags
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Student's name: Pei, Boyang

Local coordinator's name: Stutzman *, Jessica

Answers from Host family

Student's academic Habits

1) On average, how long does the student study per day?
1) How many day(s) was the student absent? What are the reasons?

3) How many day(s) was the student late? What are the reasons?

Monthly Report

School name: The Academy of Holy Angels

Host familly name: Fox, Lauri

2-4 hours

Odays / N/A
Odays / N/A

Date: Feb/20/2019

thst 0|0F7| 2 LHgLICh SMES
AU BAE Yo TS FAS Y
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First Health.

Q@

Network
Name:
Insured ID: ##ssssss
CCIifiCaiC.] Epr*»++erssis
Effective:  04-SEP-2018
Expiration: 01-JUN-2019

This coverage contains precertification requirements (see back).
Possession of this card does not guarantee coverage.

Failure to comply will result in a reduction of benefits. To precertify,
prenotify, or verify eligibility and/or benefits, please contact IMG at:

Inside the U.S. and Canada: +1.800, %48 fnah
Qutside the U.S. and Canada: +1.377.%% e

From the Bahamas: +1.866. 4

From the U.K.: e Ft g B

Email: insurance@imglobal.com

Fax: +1.317.655.4505

Online Provider Network: www.imglobal.com/provider
Electronic Claim Payor ID: IMGIN

Mail all claims to: International Medical Group (IMG)

P.O. Box 88500
Indianzapolis, IN 46208-0500 USA
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At & A o B ot oH Z%|CH $5,000,000
AbS|| ElH K| B (s, 2 4 &) Z|C§ $500,000
ol 2YY 2oRUREHF $0
S LR S| gt B 2R MEEF $250

Ao Z QIS O|HTIAIE : 2R MEEF $0
X gy oF URC*9| 32 227 8= Bl&
T At $0
AldE S/ (S5) AstEE M HE et SBHK| : A|TH $350. 2 ALRE $500

X 20N R ESHE

*Usual, Reasonable and Customary (URC) charges for eligible
aS A x

{==3SH| Z|CH $50,000 expenses in the area where you receive treatment. (2 &H-d,
7ol 2= Sety| Z|TH $25,000. 2F&/01E H|-E Z[CH $5,000 sta| M, e A)of et x| 2 Ere B STkt XX|H| )
FAlar ofzl/ Y & =Rt Q|2fetX} SHF $50 (X|CH $5007HA| 20| £

2 21=HAL =|CH $10,000 7HX| 2O A B
ASiAY & HETHALD $25,000
=2|X = 5HE 12 5 &
ZHelE S e H3RE S2 M3Ktel 29 U KAtolA| AshE @Bl B2 Aoy

$10,000 (&M EEF $100)

+3t= 24 Z|0f $250
$312 2A Z|CH $250



Presenter
Presentation Notes
�*Usual, Reasonable and Customary (URC) charges for eligible expenses in the area where you receive treatment. ��(일상성, 합리성, 관례성)에 따라 치료받은 부분에 해당하는 처치비용)


et AnB Education
__' : Wi sn::.'m-r_l':l:lic- :-ﬁ !:r:r;:ln y-m:;m i‘f.iﬂ'-ﬁ"ﬂll':f-llﬂl:'mf-ﬂ-ﬂn'n-l:‘ﬁi N
ex s nasit i Crefot &3, AAL WY A =5} O|HIEOf Ci o HELF AR 2
=718 722 HE Sl 2 l7ts LT
Happy Holidays!
Thanksgiving Day: Nov 26 Christmas: Dec 25 Hanukkah: Dec 26-Jan 1 Eolﬂ : https://www.anbeducation.com/news.html

\*,"

e ared hes hoest
Cranghryun eroyEng Wileng and Wis host Tamily wwearing
thaar T hamnisgrrmg brothers decoratng e tonc
el wrilh st G hrRTInES e T hanik & gl ir hats.
=D

Yiengh ai 2

AnB student celebrates Christmas with
host family members. They exchanged
Christmas gifts and wish each other a
happy new yearl

AnB local coordinator was invited to
school special event for Chinese New
Year. Thay celebrated Chinese New Year
together and have the "Lucky Red Packet’
sent out to all Chinese students. They had
a wonderful reunion and a great moment
spending with each other!

Applause to Guoal First Chinese join Hapoy Birtid Gac
the PIP Il boys basketball team? g -
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Adelphi University Lehigh University Tulane University
Arizona State University Maryland Institute college of Art University of California, LA
Babson College Michigan State University University of California, Berkeley
Bard College Miami University University of California, Irvine

Boston College
Boston University
Bryn Mawr College
Carnegie Mellon University
Clark University
College of William and Mary
Colorado State University
Cornell University
Drexel University
Duke University
Emory University
Florida State University
George Mason University
George Washington University
Georgetown University
Indiana University
Iowa University
Johns Hopkins University

New York University
Northeastern University
Nova Southeastern University
Parsons School of Design
Penn State University
Pratt Institute
Rider University
Rutgers University
School of Art Institute of Chicago
St. Joseph's University
St. Mary's College of Maryland
The State University of New York, Binghamton
Syracuse University
Temple University
Texas Christian University
The State University of New York, Stony Brook
Trinity College
Tufts University

University of California, San Diego
University of California, Davis
University of Chicago
University of Colorado - Boulder
University of Georgia
University of Illinois
University of Kentucky
University of La Verne
University of Maryland
University of Massachusetts, Amherst
University of Oregon
University of Pennsylvania
University of Pittsburg
University of Sandiego
University of Southern California
University of Washington







N\

ESL 80 94 Z=1]3

ol
=

o[J
U

Ol
o

’

St
ol

Of A%} EHA O A S & T

=
=

MlEotd AL, 1

=0 Ry
Al
H
I <
m (Vo)

oll
30
— -
= B
. <
o of

(90

K-




10 X}& by CSIET



CSIET SH

Oj=W SA xtz

KlghLct.

otk = F

b ge 4o 31 me

L
—

AR EIRY

L

HF== XK.

2 L|Ct 22| L Opef

=2 /I8 0| 74

H
o

<

= S35, S5 MY (LA

O

(States) & L|C}



O\ coiET EH
1 AND F-1 INBOUND COMBINED

ﬁ TOTAL J-
New Hampshire
&L \/ermont \\\ ﬂ

Massachusetts , \\ Y, Maine

Wash:ngton l,-'ll :'j_
i SR

857 : i Mila"a North Dakota
= ) 240
7 — e —anesolﬂ’
o | BT — . -
South Dakota 1 N Yrk O
' ’ Michigan — ]
1 Rhode Island
Connecticut

' Idaho .
il I 153 |

T/ Wyoming [T ——u_ ‘ [

o o0 s B

' | Pennsylvania
lowa . m 99z 3/ -
I\ 5 ) ~—

i i, ia ~New Jersey|EEs

: ' F = Delawarem

f 245
| L ——
[————1  Nebraska .
\_ Minois indiana A
N ..-.HH"-
P
7 Mar}f!andm

‘L\ Nevada ."I .' ]
\\ PI Utah | ||_ e
\\\ J{ - | ‘. Missouri 1 / : ’m : Virgini :
California ‘\_\ [T —— ] m | ; & 7o e Vlrglma
2 687 T ———— ) - K_Bljtucky — 206 2\\ 3
b | - | S
q | — y | m Nor’th Carolina . _—
: | | | okishoma | - Tennessee . ™~ West V|rg|nr3m
/ Arizona | : | e~ | Arkansas L st == 3 Soulh 2
. | New Mexico | - - Vi _Carolina
_— | 192 T | Nabama\ :
III —MIS i - GEOFQIE
Texas .
2,035 ;Lcu|5|ana ‘r_}.l — s
Alaska 4 356 R i
145 Florida
\ ] 7

/_‘;’}' Hawaii
|
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REGION DIVISION

East North Central

2007-08

6,600

2008-09

6,287

2009-10

6,510

2010-11

6,818

2011-12

6,600

2012-13

6,668

2013-14

6,640

2014-15

7,021

2015-16

6,858

2016-17

6,622

2017-18

6,438

Midwest

West North Central
Midwest Subtotal
Middle Atlantic

4,411
11,011
1,857

4,266

10,553
1,847

4,007
10,517
1,937

4,056
10,874
2,123

3,991

10,591
2,002

3,828
10,496
2,716

3,530
10,170
2,798

3,469
10,490
3,398

3,815
10,673
3,375

3,552
10,174
3,526

3,626
10,064
3,197

Northeast

Northeast Subtotal

South

South Subtotal

West Subtotal

TOTAL

New England 1,100 1,080 1,050 1,113 1,160 1,514 1,587 2,132 2,260 2,509 2,445
2,957 2,927 2,087 3,236 3,162 4,230 4.385 5:530 5.635 6,035 5,642
East South Central 1,573 1,460 1,417 1,466 1,279 1,272 1,229 1,306 1,341 1,286 1,161
South Atlantic 2,958 2,885 3,130 3,292 2,993 3,297 3,201 3,459 3,566 3,872 3,766
West South Central 3,512 3,392 3.334 3,496 2,903 2,853 3,038 3,351 3,382 3,387 3411
8,043 7:737 7,881 8,254 7:175 7,422 7,468 8,116 8,289 8,545 8,338
Mountain 2,789 2,773 2,873 3,078 2,893 2,940 2,929 3,316 3,126 3,146 3,229
Pacific 4,204 3,934 3,884 4,049 3,867 4,610 4,240 5211 4,938 4,753 4,861
6,993 6,707 6,757 7,127 6,760 7,550 7,169 8.527 8,064 7.899 8.090
20,004 27,924 28,142 29,491 27.688 29,608 29,192 32.663 32.661 32,653 32,134
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Mila Yoon | Program Director
Email : milayoon@anbeducation.com

Tel: (267) 679-1807
Address: 290 Pennbrook parkway
Lansdale, PA 19446

Mancino Manufacturing

Station Square Shops

,290 Pennbrook Parkway

<&

&
S 4

The Point at

.:ne.ﬂ'!.‘-b.ru-;k Station %&‘ 0 FO"OW us on Faceb°0k

4’ 7 ® Follow us on LinkedIn
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